Pokal Vorkampf

offene Klasse

13.04.2015 20:10

Platz

10

11

SNr

(34)
(41)
(39)

(42)
(43)
(30)

(22)
(21)
(23)

(24)
(37)
(44)

(11)
(14)
12)

(31)
(40)
(32)

(3)
(1)
(4)

(8
(9)
()

(17)
(16)
(27)

(25)
(29)

(5)
(15)

Name

Colonia 1

Soélzer-Hermes, Alexandra
Wasels, Ulrich

Jahnke, Karin

Waldbruch 1

Kahm, Thomas
Heinen, Reiner
Winterschladen, Heinz

Thier 1

Bosbach, Hendrik
Waurth, Franz-Josef
Bosbach, Jorg

Lindlar 1

Berg, Andreas
Huber, Verena
Baldsiefen, Klaus

Frielingsdorf 1
Laskowski, Dietmar
Eicker, Bernd
Kemmerich, Rolf

Linde 1

Baldsiefen, Manfred
Schaa, Jessica
Woijtalla, Martin

Helling 1

Peters, Manuel
Breidenbach, Siegfried
Wendeler, Christian

Loope 1

Scheurer, Erik
Scheurer, Lars
Schmidt, Sebastian

Helling 3

Zens, Simon
Bonrath, Marc
Rembold, Leonard

Sing 1
Jansen, Heinz
Kiesewetter, Frank

Helling 2
Werner, Friedel
Borsch, Andreas

Serien

98 97 96
95 97 96
95 97 95

98 98 97
96 100 92
96 96 93

96 100 97
96 99 96
96 89 92

98 97 95
95 92 96
93 94 93

95 95 95
95 96 93
96 95 93

96 97 93
92 91 95
93 90 95

94 94 96
93 96 93
93 92 91

95 98 95
89 94 92
91 87 93

91 90 93
93 86 89
88 82 86

98 97 92
94 93 87

84 88 92
89 86 89

Total

866
291
288
287

866
293
288

285

861
293
291
277

853
290
283
280

853
285
284
284

842
286
278
278

842
284
282
276

834
288
275
271

798
274
268

256

561
287
274

528
264
264



